
MEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Men's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Koen  McMullen Hiawatha High School 131.0 225.0 0

2 Hayden Kearney Valley Falls High School 130.0 195.0 0

3 Aeron Innes USD 384 Blue Valley 127.0 155.0 0

4 Austin Gaskell Horton Chargers 130.6 155.0 0

5 Carter  Subelka Oskaloosa High School 132.0 125.0 0

6 Alexander Easterday JCN 131.0 120.0 0

7 Christopher  Noll JCN 127.0 115.0 0

8 Ben Myers Pleasant Ridge High School 132.0 105.0 0

9 Talen Browning Jackson Heights High School 124.4 90.0 0

10 Jack  Davis Oskaloosa High School 126.0 0 0

11 Layne Adcock Valley Falls High School 131.0 0 0

Men's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Koen  McMullen Hiawatha High School 131.0 285.0 0

2 Hayden Kearney Valley Falls High School 130.0 275.0 0

3 Austin Gaskell Horton Chargers 130.6 230.0 0

4 Jack  Davis Oskaloosa High School 126.0 225.0 0

5 Aeron Innes USD 384 Blue Valley 127.0 225.0 0

6 Christopher  Noll JCN 127.0 225.0 0

7 Alexander Easterday JCN 131.0 210.0 0

8 Carter  Subelka Oskaloosa High School 132.0 210.0 0

9 Talen Browning Jackson Heights High School 124.4 205.0 0

10 Ben Myers Pleasant Ridge High School 132.0 175.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Layne Adcock Valley Falls High School 131.0 0 0

Men's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Hayden Kearney Valley Falls High School 130.0 195.0 0

2 Christopher  Noll JCN 127.0 175.0 0

3 Austin Gaskell Horton Chargers 130.6 175.0 0

4 Koen  McMullen Hiawatha High School 131.0 170.0 0

5 Jack  Davis Oskaloosa High School 126.0 165.0 0

6 Carter  Subelka Oskaloosa High School 132.0 155.0 0

7 Alexander Easterday JCN 131.0 145.0 0

8 Aeron Innes USD 384 Blue Valley 127.0 115.0 0

9 Ben Myers Pleasant Ridge High School 132.0 105.0 0

10 Talen Browning Jackson Heights High School 124.4 100.0 0

11 Layne Adcock Valley Falls High School 131.0 0 0

Men's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Koen  McMullen Hiawatha High School 131.0 680.0 10

2 Hayden Kearney Valley Falls High School 130.0 665.0 8

3 Austin Gaskell Horton Chargers 130.6 560.0 6

4 Christopher  Noll JCN 127.0 515.0 4

5 Aeron Innes USD 384 Blue Valley 127.0 495.0 2

6 Carter  Subelka Oskaloosa High School 132.0 490.0 1

7 Alexander Easterday JCN 131.0 475.0 0

8 Talen Browning Jackson Heights High School 124.4 395.0 0

9 Jack  Davis Oskaloosa High School 126.0 390.0 0

10 Ben Myers Pleasant Ridge High School 132.0 385.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Layne Adcock Valley Falls High School 131.0 0 0


